
ID. PART DESCRIPTION QTY. REF.:

1 SPORT Screen 1 3767F/H/N/WM3

2 Support 1 SOPOR1P2---3767

4 M8x40 DIN912 (12.9) Screw 2  TORNI-AD912-518

5 Ø8,5xØ13x15 Arrowhead 2  CASQUI-M----614

6 M5 silentblock 4 SILENBTM5-046/1

7 M5x1 nylon washer 4 ARNV0000000245

8 M5x16 Ø11 ISO 7380 Allen screw 4  TORNI-I7380-493

9 M5 ISO 7380 screw cap 4 TAPON--------85

A P R I L I A  S H I V E R  7 5 0 /  9 0 0

M O U N T I N G  I N S T R U C T I O N S

REF  3767 W I N D S H I E L D  N A K E D  N E W  G E N E R A T I O N  S P O R T

1 Person

EASY

 Nº 6

ALLEN

15 min
 Nº 3

3 M8 DIN912 Screw cap 2 TAPA--CHC11450E

https://www.motorcycleid.com/puig/


2

A
5

2
2

A P R I L I A  S H I V E R  7 5 0 /  9 0 0

 M O U N  T I N G I N S T  R U C T I O  N SREF  3767

1
DISASSEMBLY

2

3
ASSEMBLY

ASSEMBLY

  A Original screws



6

6

4

6

6

877
8

8
7 8

7

99

9
9

1

A P R I L I A  S H I V E R  7 5 0 /  9 0 0

M O U N T I N G I N S T R U C T I O N S REF  3767

ASSEMBLY

4 5
ASSEMBLY

6
ASSEMBLY

7
ASSEMBLY

Tightening torque - 25Nm4

3



DESCRIPTIONID PART QTY REF.

Ref.: 4674

15 min1 person

Innnteeermmmediate

DDDiffifificcuuullt

APRILIA SHIVER 750 ‘07-’09 / 900 ‘17-APRILIA SHIVER 750 ‘07-’09 / 900 ‘17-

Nº 3
Nº 6 Nº 13

ALLEN

Screen

Metal support

Ø8,5 x Ø13x15 arrowhead

Ø8 metal washer

M5 ISO 7380 screw cap

M8x45 DIN 931 hexagonal screw

M8 nut cover

Ø5XØ11x1 nylon washer

M5x16 ISO 7380 Allen screw

M5 well nut (supplied alredy mounted on the piece nº2)

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

4

4

4

4674C/F/G/H/N/WM3

SOPOR-1P-3-4674

CASQUI-M----614

ARANDPD125A-018

TAPON--------85

TORNIE845Z-0012

CAPERUZTOM8-047

ARNV00000000245

TORNI-I7380-493

SILENBTM5-046/1

1

2

7

9

10

6

8

5

4

3

WINDSHIELD ADAPTABLE TO

 Easy



MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS 

2

43

1DISASSEMBLY ASSEMBLY

ASSEMBLYASSEMBLY

10

1

3

3

9

6

8

7

9

7

8

6

3

3

5
4

2

If you’re looking for quality motorcycle windshields & fairings, visit our website.

https://www.motorcycleid.com/windshields-fairings.html

